
77011

77012

77015

77017

77023

77029

77087

77506

77547

Sources: Esri, DeLorme, HERE, USGS, Intermap, increment P Corp., NRCAN, Esri
Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong), Esri (Thailand), TomTom

City of Houston 
ZIP Code 77012

Source:  COHGIS Database
              ESRI
Date:     Nov 2014
Reference: PJ17796_77012

I

0 1,500 3,000750
Feet

City of Houston Limits
ZIP Code Boundary


